

CNR NO. PBPTA1-000336-13

CHI-813-2013

State Vs Mandeep Singh

Present: APP for the State

Accused on bail with Sh Rakesh Mehta,Advocate
Proceeding qua accused Jagdeep Singh abated

No Pw is present. Summon issued to Pws
received back unserved. Fresh summon to remaining
unexamined Pws be issued for 12.3.2018 through SSP
subject to last opportunity. Prosecution is directed to
conclude their evidence at their own responsibility

Date of Order;- 5.3.2018 Sujata Rani Next date:-12.3.2018 Purpose	Suman Pathak, Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate, Rajpura (UID No.PB0316)
--	--