

State Vs Jagdish Kumar.

CHA 8 2018

Present: None.

File taken up today. In view of Novel Coronavirus- Covid-19 and in compliance of the directions of Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, case is adjourned to 21.11.2020.

Date of order 08.09.2020

Satnam Singh

Stenographer-III

Jaspreet Singh Minhas, PCS,
JMIC, Abohar

UID no. PB0586