

CNR No. PBSGD1-000862-2022

State vs Bholu Singh CHA 82-2022

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. K.S. Sekhon, Adv.

No PW is present. Report on summons seen. Let, fresh
summons to PWs be issued for 18.04.2023.

Date: 31.01.2023

(Gurinder Pal Singh), PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Moonak.UID-PB0483.

Manoj Kumar

Stenographer-III